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CANDIDATURAS PROVISIONALES — UGT

JUNTA DE PERSONAL PDI FUNCIONARIO

WALDO
MARIA JOSE
FELIX

MARIA ISABEL
JUAN DE DIOS
CARMEN

PEDRO JESUS
EVA MARIA

JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO J.
NATALIA

DAVID

MARIA VICTORIA
FRANCISCO J.
MARIA DEL CARMEN
FRANCISCO
MARIA DOLORES
FRANCISCO JOSE
ESTHER

MIGUEL
GERMAINE
VALENTIN
FRANCISCO
ASUNCION
AMALIA BELEN
PEDRO
FRANCISCO JOSE
INMACULADA
RAFAEL

MARIA DOLORES
MOHAMED LARBI
SILVIA ALEJANDRA
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MODESTO TORCUATO
ANTONIO

JUAN DE DIOS
JOAQUIN
PASCUAL
EUGENIO ANGEL
RAFAEL
CARMELO
MIGUEL ANGEL

FAJARDO
FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO
FERNANDEZ
VILLANUEVA
GOMEZ
RUIZ
OLMEDO
RAMOS
LAMAS
ARREGUI
ARRAEZ
BOLANOS
LLORENS
BELLIDO
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ
MORALES
MARISCAL
ESCAMES
MOLINA
CABALLERO
JODAR
MAZUECOS
OSAKAR
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
BRAVO
FERNANDEZ
MERROUN
AHUALLI
ZAFRA
SEGURA
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
ISAC

JARA
MARTIN
JIMENEZ
RUIZ
GARCIA

CONTRERAS
PAVES
PUERTAS
GARCIA
ROA
BERROCAL
MONTERO
MORENO
RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
BARRAGAN
ROMAN
CARMONA
MONTES
MARQUEZ
TORRES
CUEVAS
GOMEZ
ORTIZ
ARCAS
ROSA
MORENO
RODRIGUEZ
MINARRO
SANCHEZ
OLAIZ
MONTALBAN
VILCHEZ
PAREJA
RAMOS

YAPUR
GOMEZ
CARRETERO
LOPEZ
CASADO
LOPEZ-DURAN
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
CUENCA
MEDINA
REJON
RUBIO



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

FRANCISCO MIGUEL
ELENA BLANCA
IGNACIO

JOSE ANTONIO
BALDOMERO

LUIS JAVIER
MARCOS

JUAN LUIS

DAVID

DAVID

JESUS MANUEL
JUAN CARLOS DE LA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JORGE

MARIA DEL MAR
JOSE

MARIA ASUNCION
JOSE MIGUEL
MANUEL

JULIAN JESUS
ROSARIO
JERONIMO
ANTONIO VICENTE
CRISTINA GABRIELA
ALEJANDRO CESAR
FANNY TANIA
MARIA DOLORES
FABIAN

MARIA ISABEL
ANTOLINO
ENCARNACION
JUAN FRANCISCO
JORGE M.

MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

MARIA TERESA
MARIA CARMEN
DAINELIS
ESMERALDA
ELENA

MANUEL
ALBERTO

JORGE

JULIO JUAN
FRANCISCO RAFAEL
ANTONIO
MARIA ANGELES
MARIA LUZ
JUAN

BOMBILLAR
MARIN DE ESPINOSA
JIMENEZ
MONTILLA
OLIVER
CHIROSA
GUTIERREZ
FRADUA
CARDENAS
CABELLO
MEDINA
CRUZ
ROJAS
EXPOSITO
CEPERO
ALVAREZ
ROMERO
CONTRERAS
FERNANDEZ
LUENGO
PADIAL
MORALES
RODRIGUEZ
DUMITRACHE
MARTINEZ
ANANOS
GAMEZ
GARCIA
BERENGUER
GALLEGO
ALVAREZ
MURNOZ
CHICA
PEREZ
ORTEGA
HARO
CABEZA
CRESPO
VILLAR
CORREA
RUIZ
GUARDIOLA
GALVEZ
NIETO
SANCHEZ
OCETE
GARCIA
GOMEZ

SAENZ
CEBALLOS
SOTO
MARTOS
LEON

RIOS

DAVILA
URIONDO
VELEZ
MANRIQUE
CASAUBON
MARQUEZ
RUIZ

LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
GARCIA
CRUZ
NAVAS

RUZ
CABEZAS
FUENTES
DUMITRACHE
BAENA
BEDRINANA
MONTALVO
CARRILLO
MALDONADO
MOLINA
VERDEJO
ROSAS
OLMO
AROSTEGUI
EGEA
DOMINGUEZ
PULLES
ALMENDROS
RUBIO
GOMEZ
VILLAVERDE
WANDEN-BERGHE
PERALTA
LOPEZ

POZO
DORRONSORO
MARTINEZ
ROMERO



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

CHRISTIAN AGUSTIN
JUAN MANUEL
FRANCISCO
MARIA BASILIA
JOSE ANTONIO
ALBERTO JESUS
MARIA DOLORES
MANUEL JOSE
JESUS MANUEL
PABLO
ENRIQUE JOSE
ROSA MARIA
SANTIAGO
OSCAR

ELVIRA M. CARMEN
DEBORA

LUIS MANUEL
INMACULADA
FRANCISCO
SOLEDAD DE
MARIA DEL CARMEN
VICENTE E
ANTONIO
ELENA

MIGUEL CARLOS
ALBERTO

ANA ISABEL
JUANA

RAUL RUBEN
MARIA DOLORES
CAROLINA
NOELIA

SIMON JOSE
MARIA CARMEN
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA TERESA
EMILIO

YAIRA MARIA
JOSE ANTONIO
IGNACIO
ENRIQUE F.
INMACULADA
ANTONIO
RAFAEL A.

JUAN MANUEL

MORILLAS
JIMENEZ
SALVADOR
MORENO
ESQUIVEL
QUIROGA
MIRON
PEREZ
TORRES
OLMEDO
COBOS
SORIANO
DELGADO
GARCIA
PEREZ-SANTAMARINA
GODOY
LOZANO
VALOR
CRUZ
LEMUS
HERRERA
CABALLO
FERNANDEZ
NAVARRO
MOYA
ACOSTA
SANCHEZ
MURNOz
QUEVEDO
HUETE
FERNANDEZ
GALIANO
SUAREZ
ALBERDI
OLMOS
RAMIRO
VILLA
BARRANCO
PEREZ
MORON
QUERO
GARCIA
TRINIDAD
CANO
SANTIAGO

GUTIERREZ
ARENAS
VENTURA
JAEN
GUERRERO
PUERTAS
PEREZ
MENDOZA
DE PINEDO
PALMA
DEL MORAL
MIRAS
FERNANDEZ
LUENGO
PICON
IZQUIERDO
FERNANDEZ
SEGURA
QUINTANA
MARTIN
ENRIQUEZ
MANRIQUE
PARRA
GONZALEZ
MORALES
MESAS
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
BLASCO
MORALES
LAO
CASTILLO
CUADROS
URQUIZU
GOMEZ
SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ
RUIZ
TAPIAS
HENCHE
GERVILLA
GARCIA
REQUENA
GUERVOS
ZARAGOZA



